Day of Week Date Location Opponent Game 1 Time Game 2 Time
Thursday 5/30/2019 Abbott Field - Lake Crystal Lake Crystal 6:00pm 7:20pm
Tuesday 6/4/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Medford 6:00pm 7:20pm
Thursday 6/6/2019 New Richland New Richland 6:00pm 7:20pm
Tuesday 6/11/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Cleveland Orange 6:00pm 7:20pm
Thursday 6/13/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Waseca 6:00pm 7:20pm
Tuesday 6/18/2019 Waterville 1 WEM 6:00pm 7:20pm
Thursday 6/20/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Cleveland Orange 6:00pm 7:20pm

Sunday 6/23/2019 Hutchinson Tournament TBD
Tuesday 6/25/2019 BYE
Thursday 6/27/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Blue Earth Area 6:00pm 7:20pm
Tuesday 7/2/2019 Blue Earth 1 Blue Earth Area 6:00pm 7:20pm
Sunday 7/7/2019 Fairmont Tournament TBD
Tuesday 7/9/2019 Waseca HS Waseca 6:00pm 7:20pm
Thursday 7/11/2019 Medford Medford 6:00pm 7:20pm
Saturday 7/13/2019 Caswell - North Mankato Tournament TBD
Sunday 7/14/2019 Caswell - North Mankato Tournament TBD
Tuesday 7/16/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) Cleveland Black 6:00pm 7:20pm
Thursday 7/18/2019 Mapleton 1 (Heritage Field) JWP 6:00pm 7:20pm




